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AUSFÜHRUNGSPLANUNG

FUNKTIONSANREICHERUNG
DORFGEMEINSCHAFTSHAUS
BERBERSDORF

BAUHERR:
EV.-LUTH. KIRCHGEM. PAPPENDORF
MÜHLSTRAßE 3
09661 PAPPENDORF/STRIEGISTAL

Bauort:
SÜDSTRAßE 10A
09661 BERBERSDORF/STRIEGISTAL
FLURSTÜCK 141/2

gez.:  Datum:
MK  19.05.2021

Planung:
DIPL.-ING.MARTIN KLINGENBERGER
POPPITZER STRAßE 28
01589 RIESA
TEL.: 0176-76783201

Baugrube 30m2

Bodenpl. 14m2

75

1,
12

5

1,
12

5

1,50

90

Keller/Heizung

Erdreich

Erdreich

FR

BE abdecken

FR
RW

Bestand

TW ca.
1,3m u. Gel.

WD TW/Hzg./Elt
50/11 od. 4xKB d=110

SW

HA TW

BE neu
RW

SW-
sammel-

grube neu

Revi
WD 15/15

Teilabbruch
Grube

Bestand

SW GK DN 100

Wurzelbereich
Baum

RW KG DN 100

Lagerbereich
Erdaushub

DD 50/15

AT3

W
an

dl
am

pe

40
3,

80
4,

20

1,
67

5

40 2,975

3,375

Blatt:  Maßstab:
AF-2  1:50
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